
fourneyWire Gymnastics http://www .tourneywire .com/gymnastics/ standings-team-pri nt.php 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

I of I 

2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: May. 10, 2014 

Team standings 

School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar 

Libertyville 25.8500 22.7500 26.1500 26.6500 24.7000 21.1000 

Mundelein (H.S.) 25.4000 21.7000 23.8500 25.9500 24.2500 19.8000 

Schaumburg (H.S.) 25.2500 19.9500 23.6000 26.2500 22.1500 19.7500 

Palatine (Fremd) 25.4500 21.6000 22.7500 25.2000 22.8000 17.5500 

Palatine (H.S.) 24.2500 21.4000 22.6500 24.5000 22.6000 19.1500 

Hoffman Estates (Conant) 24.8000 19.5500 22.7000 25.2500 24.2000 17.4500 

Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 25.8000 16.6500 22.0000 26.8500 23.0500 18.7500 

Barrington 23.1500 12.5000 18.2500 24.2500 19.5000 15.5000 

Rolling Meadows 16.4500 10.6500 11.6500 14.8500 10.8000 8.3000 

. Ded. Total 

0.0000 147.2000 

0.0000 140.9500 

0.0000 136.9500 

0.0000 135.3500 

0.0000 134.5500 

0.0000 133.9500 

0.0000 133.1000 

0.0000 113.1500 

0.0000 72.7000 

5/10/14 4:28PM 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: May. 10, 2014 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Aver.age 

Alex Pong Sr. Libertyville 9.5500 8.4500 9.6000 9.2000 8.8500 8.4500 9.0167 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5500 7.5000 9.3000 9.1500 7.9500 6.7500 8.2000 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.8000 7.5000 8.8000 9.0000 9.2500 6.6000 8.1583 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.4000 8.0000 8.2500 8.9000 8.3000 7.0000 8.1417 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4500 8.3000 8.6000 8.5500 8.2500 6.6500 8.1333 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.9500 6.9500 7.4000 8.0500 7.9500 8.7000 7.8333 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5500 6.2000 6.5000 8.9500 8.4500 6.8000 7.5750 

Adrian Metcalf So. libertyville 7.7000 6.6500 8.7000 7.7500 8.0000 6.2000 7.5000 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.3000 8.0000 7.4000 7.8000 7.8500 6.2500 7.4333 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.4500 4.6500 6.9500 9.0000 7.3500 6.7500 7.1917 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.6500 5.5000 7.2500 8.2000 7.0500 4.5500 6.8667 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.0500 5.1000 6.5500 7.9000 7.7000 5.6000 6.8167 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.5000 2.0000 6.1500 7.4000 5.8000 5.0500 5.8167 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.9500 3.7000 5.5000 7.4500 5.0000 3.2500 5.4750 

Score Comp# 

54.1000 13505 

49.2000 13604 

48.9500 13~02 

48.8500 13304 

48.8000 13805 

47.0000 13201 

45.4500 13605 

45.0000 13503 

44.6000 13601 

43.1500 13404 

41.2000 13803 

40.9000 13401 

34.9000 13904 

32.8500 13901 

5/10/144:35 PM 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: May. 10, 2014 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Jl l2 Ded. ~vg. Score 

Alex Pong Sr. Libertyville 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 

Anthony Halbisch So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 

Mathew Sigler Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.8000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 

Cole Patton So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 

Roman Cruz Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 

Ryan Roth Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 

Chase Jauch So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 

Mark Pickar Jr. Libertyville 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 

Brendan Gorvett Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 

Carlos Marin Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 

Kyle Reid Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 

Anthony Hardin So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1500 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 

Jade Fisher So. Libertyville 8.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.9000 

Michael Yim So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 

Jeffery Ryan Jr. Barrington 7.7000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 

Marcus Williams Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 

Dylan Mitchell So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 

Andrew Inacay Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 

Eric Barnd Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 7.6000 0.0000 7.8500 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.5000 8.1000 0.0000 7.8000 

Nick Pennington Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 7.6000 O.OQOO . 7.8000 

Colton Wiseman Jr. Barrington 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 

Adrian Metcalf So. Libertyville 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 

Jack Burke Sr. Libertyville 8.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.7000 

Hazen Rice So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6000 

Danny Schnura Fr. Barrington 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 

Andres Cueva-Robles Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.6000 7.0000 0.0000 7.3000 

Yobbani Antunez Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.3000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2000 

Jack Hallier So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 

Matthew Buffo Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 

Cole Mueller So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 

Thomas Riley So. Barrington 7.2000 6.6000 0.0000 ' ' 6.9000 

Nick Relias Sr. Barrington 4.7000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9000 

Comp# 

13505 

13405 

14005 

13803 

13605 

13604 

13705 

13303 

13704 

13904 

13805 

13404 

13708 

13501 

13304 

13403 

13602 

14004 

14003 

13401 

13201 

13901 

13507 

13301 

13106 

13305 

14001 

13309 

13709 

13202 

13703 

13104 

13503 

13504 

14002 

13102 

13402 

13601 

13607 

13810 

13802 

13801 

13101 

13105 

5/10/144:22 PM 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: May. 10, 2014 

Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Jl J2 Ded. _ Avg. Score 

Alex Pong Sr. libertyville 8.4000 8.SOOO 0.0000 8.4500 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.7000 8.3000 0.0000 8.0000 

Daniel Classon So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 

Ryan Flores Jr. libertyville 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.7000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5000 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 

Eric Barnd Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 

James Conley Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 

Alejandro Hernandez So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 

Adrian Metcalf So. libertyville 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6500 

Robert Schulte Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.SOOO 6.7000 0.0000 6.6000 

Brian Pazdioch So. Palatine (H.S.) 6.8000 6.2000 0.0000 6.5000 

Nick Oyasu Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 

Mark Pickar Jr. libertyville 6.6000 5.9000 0.0000 6.2500 

Andres Cueva-Robles Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 5.9000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2000 

Patrick Pasia Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.3000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1500 

Guillermo Aguirre Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.9000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8500 

Rob McCormick Sr. libertyville 6.1000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8500 

Roman Cruz Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.8000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7000 

Andrew Inacay Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.4000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6000 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.4000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5000 

Jeet Raol So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.1000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3000 

Zach Mobille Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 5.1000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1500 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.8000 5.4000 0.0000 5.1000 

Joey Paglia So. Rolling Meadows 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 

Chase Jauch So. Palatine (Fremd) 4.8000 5.0000 0.0000 4.9000 

Kyle Picchi Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.7000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9000 

Jack Kao Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 4.5000 4.9000 0.0000 4.7000 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.0000 4.3000 0.0000 4.6500 

Nathan Garza Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 4.3000 4.8000 0.0000 4.5500 

Danny Schnura Fr. Barrington 4.5000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5500 

Michael Szal Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.4000 4.5000 0.0000 4.4500 

Thomas Riley So. Barrington 4.1000 3.9000 0.0000 4.0000 

David Kim Jr. Barrington 4.0000 3.9000 0.0000 3.9500 

Kerwin Alvero Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 3.9000 3.9000 0.0000 3.9000 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 3.4000 4.0000 0.0000 3.7000 

Mustafa Hashim Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 3.2000 3.8000 0.0000 3.5000 

Jeffery Ryan Jr. Barrington 3.5000 3.1000 0.0000 3.3000 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 ·2.0000 

Brian Kuk Jr. Barrington 1.2000 1.8000 0.0000 1.5000 

Comp# 

13505 

13805 

13304 i 

' 13601 

13710 

13509 

13604 

13202 

13709 

14012 

13201 

14007 

13503 

13812 

13806 

13720 

13501 

13402 

13605 

14013 

13313 

13510 

13303 

13309 

13803 

13410 

13811 

13401 

13906 

13708 

14006 

13712 

13404 

13608 

13102 

14021 

13101 

13103 

13311 

13901 

13406 

13106 

13904 

13112 

5/101144:27 PM 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: May. 10, 2014 

Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Jl J2 Ded. Avg. Score 

Alex Pong Sr. Libertyville 9.7000 9.5000 0.0000 9.6000 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H .S.) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 

Jonathan Gonzalez Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 

Adrian Metcalf So. Libertyville 8.5000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7000 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2500 

Alan Peralta Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 

Ben Reichert Sr. Libertyville 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 

Daniel Classon So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 

Hazen Rice So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 

Sam Yim Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 

Jack Burke Sr. Libertyville 7.7000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5500 

Zach Prill Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.5500 

Ryan Roth Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.6000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 

Jon McMillan Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 

Grant Senderak Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 

Yobbani Antunez Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.4000 6.9000 0.0000 7.1500 

Dylan Mitchell So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 

Mustafa Hashim Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.3000 6.9000 0.0000 7.1000 

Alejandro Hernandez So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 

Michael Yim So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2000 6.6000 0.0000 6.9000 

Matthew Buffo Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 

Jack Hallier So. Palatine (H.S.) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 

Noah Ciborowski Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.8000 6.4000 0.0000 6.6000 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 

Alec Ovassiapian So. Li bertyvi lie 6.6000 6.4000 o.oooo 6.5000 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 

John Raimondo Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.7000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5000 

Michael Frale Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 

Niko Martino Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 

Brian Kuk Jr. Barrington 6.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 

Nick Smiley Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.4000 6.2000 0.0000 6.3000 

Alex Schatsick Sr. Barrington 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 6.4000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1500 

Nathan Garza Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.2000 5.5000 0.0000 5.8500 

Ryan Wexler Jr. Barrington 5.6000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7000 

Tom Nassif Jr. Barrington 5.6000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6500 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.5000 5.5000 0.0000 ' 5.5000 

Nick Relias Sr. Barrington 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 

Comp# 

13505 

13604 

13202 

14008 

13503 

13805 

13304 

13407 

13506 

13710 

14002 

13711 

13504 

13306 

13704 

13601 

13201 

13713 

13803 

14015 

13607 

14001 

13406 

14007 

13404 

13301 

13802 

13810 

13701 

13401 

13512 

13605 

13310 

13321 

13808 

13112 

13412 

13110 

13904 

13608 

13109 

13119 

13901 

13105 

5/10/14 4:15 PM 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: May. 10, 2014 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School l1 l2 Ded. ,Avg. Score 

Alex Pong Sr. Libertyville 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 

Brendan Gorvett Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 

Mathew Sigler Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Ben Reichert Sr. Libertyville 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

Andres Cueva-Robles Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 

Cole Patton So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 

Nick Relias Sr. Barrington 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

Anthony Hardin So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 

Kyle Reid Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 

Jack Burke Sr. Libertyville 8.3000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5000 

Eric Barnd Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 

Anthony Halbisch So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 

Hazen Rice So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 

Michael Yim So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 

Vincent Salinas Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 

Nick Pennington Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 

Alex Schatsick Sr. Barrington 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Marcus Williams Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 

Ryan Roth Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 

Erik Meyer Fr. Libertyville 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 

Roman Cruz Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 

Yobbani Antunez Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 

Cole Mueller So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 

Brian Pazdioch So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 

Adrian Metcalf So. Libertyville 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 

Noah Ciborowski Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 

Andrew Inacay Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 

Jeffery Ryan Jr. Barrington 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 

Carlos Marin Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 

Ryan Perryman Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 

Jonathon Fuentes So. Barrington 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 

Thomas Riley So. Barrington 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 

Comp# 

13505 

13604 

13403 

14005 

13202 

13404 

13605 

13506 

13304 ! 

13402 

13705 i 

13105 

14003 

13805 

14004 

13504 

13709 

13405 

14002 

13301 

14014 

13803 

13703 

13201 

13110 

13305 

13704 

13511 

13401 

13303 

13607 

13601 

13801 

13806 

13503 

13701 

13309 

13106 

13602 

13804 

13901 

13904 

13107 

13101 

5/10/14 3:57PM 
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2014 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: May. 10, 2014 

Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Jl J2 Ded. , Avg. Score 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 

Alex Pong Sr. Li bertyvi lie 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 

Sam Vim Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 

Zach Prill Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 

Adrian Metcalf So. Libertyville 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Andres Cueva-Robles Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 

Ben Reichert Sr. Libertyville 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 

Andrew Inacay Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 

Jon Chang Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7000 

Jack Burke Sr. Libertyville 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 

Josh Cho Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 

Hazen Rice So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 

Marco Abundiz So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 

Niko Martino Sr. Palatine (H .S.) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3000 

Tyler Foerster Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 

Daniel Classon So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 

Roman Cruz Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 

Ryan Roth Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.0500 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 

Mark Pickar Jr. Libertyville 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 

Daniel Koshy Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 

Brendan Gorvett Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 

Carter Mccall Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 

Anthony Halbisch So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.7000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9000 

Jonathan Gonzalez Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 

Danny Schnura Fr. Barrington 6.5000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6000 

Noah Seto Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5500 

Colton Wiseman Jr. Barrington 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 

Yobbani Antunez Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.2000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4000 

Reese Axtman Fr. Barrington 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 

Alex Schatsick Sr. Barrington 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 

Eric Barnd Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.3000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2000 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.5000 6.1000 0.0000 5.8000 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 4.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.0000 

Brian Kuk Jr. Barrington 4.7000 L_4.7000 0.0000 ·4.7000 
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2014I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: May. 10, 2014 

High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score 

Nolan Williamson Fr. Elgin (H.S.) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 

Alex Pong Sr. Li bertyvi lie 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 

Blake Rossdeutcher Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 

Brandon Swanson So. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 

Cameron Mueller Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 

Avrey Johnson Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.5000 7.0000 0.0000 6.7500 

Hazen Rice So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 

Jeffery Ryan Jr. Barrington 3.9000 9.5000 0.0000 6.7000 

Prakash Nigam Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.4000 6.9000 0.0000 6.6500 

Ryan Roth Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 

Steve Merena Sr. Elgin (H.S.) 6.5000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6000 

Anthony Hardin So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.3000 6.8000 0.0000 6.5500 

Alejandro Hernandez So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5000 

Ben Reichert Sr. Li bertyvi lie 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 

Anthony Halbisch So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 

Daniel Koshy Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.2000 6.3000 0.0000 6.2500 

Niko Martino Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 

Eric Barnd Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 

Greg Godellas Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 

Adrian Metcalf So. Libertyville 6.3000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2000 

Mathew Sigler Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 

Jack Burke Sr. Libertyville 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 

Andres Cueva-Robles Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.5000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6000 

Bartosz Widelak Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.4000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6000 

Jon Chang Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.1000 5.9000 0.0000 5.5000 

Brian Pazdioch So. Palatine (H.S.) 5.2000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1500 

Mark Pickar Jr. Libertyville 4.8000 5.4000 0.0000 5.1000 

Alex Smith Sr. Rolling Meadows 4.7000 5.4000 0.0000 5.0500 

Brendan Gorvett Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.8000 5.1000 0.0000 4.9500 

Michael Yim So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.7000 5.2000 0.0000 4.9500 

Zach Prill Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.6000 5.2000 0.0000 4.9000 

Dylan Dimaano Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 4.5000 4.9000 0.0000 4.7000 

Eddie Bae Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 4.7000 4.7000 0.0000 4.7000 

Danny Schnura Fr. Barrington 4.6000 4.5000 0.0000 4.5500 

Matthew Wang So. Palatine (H.S.) 4.5000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5500 

Andrew Inacay Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.3000 4.8000 0.0000 4.5500 

Kyle Reid Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.2000 4.7000 0.0000 4.4500 

Chase Jauch So. Palatine (Fremd) 4.3000 4.5000 0.0000 4.4000 

Alex Schatsick Sr. Barrington 4.5000 4.0000 0.0000 4.2500 

Ryan Wexler Jr. Barrington 4.0000 3.6000 0.0000 3.8000 

Chingus Enkhbayar Jr. Rolling Meadows 3.0000 3.5000 0.0000 3.2500 

Ben Matos So. Barrington 2.5000 2.5000 0.0000 2.5000 
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